
L-30 Related Party Transactions 
 

Insurer: 

 
Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

 

 
Date: 31 December 2012 

 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

 
Sl. No. 

 
Name of the Related Party 

Nature of 

Relationship with the 

company 

 
Description of 

Transactions / Categories 

 Consideration paid / received* 

 

For the Quarter Ended 

31 Dec, 2012 

 

Upto the Quarter 

Ended 31 Dec, 2012 

 

For the Quarter Ended 

31 Dec, 2011 

 

Upto the Quarter 

Ended 31 Dec, 2011 

1 AXA Technology Private Limited Associate Company IT support charges 332 651 100 673 
Finance Lease Rental 33 55 48 283 
Purchase of Assets - - 161 175 
Advances for IT services - - - - 

2 AXA Business Services Private 

Limited 

Associate Company Data Capture, Outsourcing 

and Call center expenses 
 

175 
 

286 
 

60 
 

275 
 

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
14 

 
14 

 
0 

 
0 

 

Reimbursement of expenses 

incurred on our behalf 

 
- 

 
- 

 
(5) 

 
- 

Advance payments - - - - 

3 Bharti Airtel Limited Associate Company  

Telephone, Data Maintenance 

and other expenses 

 
111 

 
193 

 
92 

 
281 

 

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
4 

 
6 

 
5 

 
5 

4 AXA Asia Pacific Holdings Limited Associate Company  
IT, Marketing & other 

Consultancy services received 

 

 
1,279 

 

 
1,795 

 

 
179 

 

 
989 

 
Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
1 

 

 
1 

 

 
97 

 

 
134 

5 First American Securities Private 

Limited 

Investing Company Share Application money 

received 
 

1,570 
 

2,835 
 

1,360 
 

6,364 
 

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
3 

 
3 

 
- 

 
0 

6 Bharti Insurance Holdings Private 
Limited 

Investing Company Share Application money 
received 

 
1,662 

 
3,002 

 
- 

 
- 

7 AXA India Holdings Investing Company Share Application money 
received 

 
1,268 

 
2,163 

 
800 

 
3,744 

8 Bharti Ventures Limited Associate Company@ Share Application money 

received 
 

- 
 

- 
 

1,340 
 

6,392 

9 Beetel Teletech Ltd. 

(Formerly known as Bharti 

Teletech Ltd.) 

Associate Company Marketing expense 

reimbursement 
 

- 

 
- 

 
1 

 
1 

    10 BOI AXA Investment Managers 

Private Limited. 

Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
1 

 
11 

 
27 

 
92 

11 Bharti AXA General Insurance 

Co.Ltd. 

Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
8 

 
24 

 
22 

 
36 

Asset and Other Insurance 

Premium 
 

3 
 

3 
 

4 
 

13 
12 AXA University Associate Company Training expenses 25 62 57 144 

13 Axa SA Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 
- 

 
- 

 
11 

 
235 

14 Rakesh Mittal Chairman Policy premium - - - 20 
15 Rajan Bharti Mittal Relative of Chairman Policy premium - - - 20 
16 Sunil Bharti Mittal Relative of Chairman Policy premium - - - 20 

17 Sandeep Ghosh Key Management 
Personnel 

Policy premium 0 0 - 0 
Gross Remuneration 288 343 38 358 

18 Milind Chalisgaokar Key Management 

Personnel 
Policy premium - - - 34 

Gross Remuneration - - - - 

All amounts are excluding service tax 


