L-30 **Related Party Transactions** 

Insurer: **Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited** 

31 December 2012 Date:

SI. No.	Name of the Related Party	Nature of Relationship with the company	Description of Transactions / Categories	(Rs. In Lacs)  Consideration paid / received*			
				For the Quarter Ended 31 Dec, 2012	Upto the Quarter Ended 31 Dec, 2012	For the Quarter Ended 31 Dec, 2011	Upto the Quarter Ended 31 Dec, 2011
1	AXA Technology Private Limited	Associate Company	IT support charges	332	651	100	673
-	3,	' '	Finance Lease Rental	33	55	48	283
			Purchase of Assets	-	-	161	175
			Advances for IT services	-	-	-	-
2	AXA Business Services Private	Associate Company	Data Capture, Outsourcing				
	Limited		and Call center expenses	175	286	60	275
			Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	14	14	0	0
			Reimbursement of expenses				
			incurred on our behalf	-	-	(5)	-
			Advance payments	-	-	-	-
3	Bharti Airtel Limited	Associate Company	Telephone, Data Maintenance				
			and other expenses	111	193	92	281
			Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	4	6	5	
	AVA A : D :C		incurred on their benail	4	0	3	-
4	AXA Asia Pacific Holdings Limited	Associate Company	IT, Marketing & other Consultancy services received	1,279	1,795	179	989
			Consultancy services received	1,279	1,795	1/9	905
			Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	1	1	97	134
5	First American Securities Private	Investing Company	Share Application money	_			
J	Limited	Thresting company	received	1,570	2,835	1,360	6,364
	Limited		Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	3	3		3,55
6	Bharti Insurance Holdings Private Limited	Investing Company	Share Application money received	1,662	3,002	_	_
7	AXA India Holdings	Investing Company	Share Application money received	1,268	2,163	800	3,744
8	Bharti Ventures Limited	Associate Company@	Share Application money received	-	-	1,340	6,392
9	Beetel Teletech Ltd. (Formerly known as Bharti Teletech Ltd.)	Associate Company	Marketing expense reimbursement	-	-	1	1
10	BOI AXA Investment Managers Private Limited.	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	1	11	27	92
11	Bharti AXA General Insurance Co.Ltd.	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses				
			incurred on their behalf Asset and Other Insurance	8	24	22	36
			Premium	3	3	4	13
12	AXA University	Associate Company	Training expenses	25	62	57	144
13	Axa SA	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses				223
1 /	Dakoch Mittal	Chairman	incurred on their behalf	-	-		23:
14	Rakesh Mittal	Chairman	Policy premium	-	-	-	20
15	Rajan Bharti Mittal	Relative of Chairman	Policy premium				
16	Sunil Bharti Mittal	Relative of Chairman	Policy premium	-	-	-	2
17	Sandeep Ghosh	Key Management Personnel	Policy premium  Gross Romunoration	0 288	0 343	- 38	35
18	Milia d Chaliana da		Gross Remuneration				
	Milind Chalisgaokar	Key Management	Policy premium	-	-	-	3
		Personnel	Gross Remuneration	-	-	-	-

All amounts are excluding service tax